
City College Fair Day Dates

Eugene Mid-Willamette College Fair Sunday 10/2/11

Roseburg
Douglas County College Fair Monday 10/3/11

Medford
Southern Oregon/Northern California College Fair Tuesday 10/4/11

Redmond
Central Oregon College Fair Thursday 10/6/11

Portland
Performing & Visual Arts College Fair Tuesday 10/25/11

Boise
Boise College Fair Wednesday 11/2/11

Sunday 11/6/11
Monday 11/7/11

Boise
Boise Spring College Fair Saturday 3/10/12

Portland
Portland Spring College Fair Sunday 3/18/12

Portland College Fair
Portland

2011-12 NW College Fair Dates



Times Location
12:00 - 3:00 Lane Community College Gym, Bldg. 5 

12:00 - 3:00
Roseburg High School Gym         Roseburg, 

OR

9:00 - 12:00
Medford Armory                              Medford, 

OR

9:30 - 12:30
Deschutes County Fairgrounds       Redmond, 

OR

6:00 - 8:00
Portland State University                     Smith 

Memorial Union Portland, OR

9:30 - 2:30 
6:00 - 8:00

Boise Centre on the Grove                        
Boise, ID

1:00 - 5:00
9:00 - 12:00

12:00 - 3:00 Boise State University                       Student 
Union Building                         Boise, ID

12:00 - 3:00
University of Portland                              The 

Chiles Center                                              
Portland, OR

Oregon Convention Center          Portland, 
OR
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